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VERMONT HOLOCAUST EDUCATION MEDIA COVERAGE: JANUARY – MARCH 2023 

 

Rutland Herald: https://www.rutlandherald.com/news/local/is-this-the-year-vermont-adopts-required-
holocaust-education-in-schools/article_8fd8fc95-0eaf-55ca-88c9-e39e6179211d.html 

Community News Service (UVM): https://www.communitynews.net/home/is-this-the-year-vermont-
adopts-required-holocaust-education-in-schools 

Manchester Journal: https://www.manchesterjournal.com/local-news/vermont-legislature-agency-of-
education-considering-more-holocaust-education/article_dadba2d6-b9fe-11ed-ac2f-
5be4eb32a615.html 

News and Citizen: https://www.vtcng.com/news_and_citizen/opinion/opinion_columns/house-passes-
resolution-creating-holocaust-education-week/article_23597142-a8bf-11ed-97b8-1b7ca61fab3b.html 

Mountain Times: https://mountaintimes.info/rutland-student-raises-awareness-on-holocaust-jewish-
community/ 

Saint Albans Messenger: https://www.samessenger.com/news/schools/fairfax-students-help-launch-
first-holocaust-education-week-in-vermont/article_9c6b079e-a0b8-11ed-b983-8f4194a8b3df.html 

VTCNG/Stowe Reporter: https://www.vtcng.com/stowe_reporter/opinion/opinion_columns/jewish-

center-hosts-reading-from-holocaust-survivor-s-memoir/article_8c467728-9d97-11ed-a3f0-

fbd49e6c2cf3.html 

Flipboard: https://flipboard.com/video/newsy/366d93b655 

WPTZ – NBC5: https://www.mynbc5.com/article/jewish-community-leaders-help-share-the-importance-

of-holocaust-remembrance-day/42691061 

Scripps News Service: https://scrippsnews.com/stories/majority-of-us-states-don-t-require-holocaust-

education/ 

Rutland Herald: https://www.rutlandherald.com/opinion/editorials/editorial-why-we-

remember/article_236cce92-d579-549d-8c58-c98c4113a504.html 

BFA Fairfax Blog: http://fwsu-blog.org/2023/01/26/bfa-fairfax-students-help-launch-vermonts-first-

holocaust-education-week/ 

Charlotte News: https://www.charlottenewsvt.org/2023/01/26/what-will-you-do-to-remember-the-

holocaust/ 

Times Argus: https://www.timesargus.com/opinion/commentary/fainsilber-holocaust-

remembrance/article_1721a458-8404-557d-924e-3ecd198503ca.html 

Seven Days: https://www.sevendaysvt.com/vermont/the-magnificent-7-must-see-must-do-january-25-

31/Content?oid=37434243 
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Waterbury Roundabout: https://www.waterburyroundabout.org/opinion-

archive/wv5a11ev7h6dayveq41l6v6e2mktpo 

Deerfield Valley News: https://www.dvalnews.com/features-community-events/students-organize-

holocaust-awareness-event 

WCAX:  https://www.wcax.com/2023/01/18/vt-schools-observe-1st-holocaust-education-week/ 

NBC5: https://www.mynbc5.com/article/vermont-schools-to-host-first-ever-holocaust-education-

week/42559813 

Vermont Biz: https://vermontbiz.com/news/2023/january/22/senator-lyons-announces-resolution-

designating-jan-23-27-vermont-holocaust 

VTDigger: https://vtdigger.org/2023/01/18/final-reading-return-of-a-ritual/ 

Times Argus: https://www.timesargus.com/news/community/times-argus-community-

news/article_453fd553-57f7-5d90-8854-8aecd97b7fdf.html 
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